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VBET League
2023/24 2nd round, Match #9

Wednesday, 02.08.2023, 17:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 22°C.

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

44 Past Yevhen
3 Vovchenko Semen
5 Kurko Vasyl
7 Bliznichenko Andrii (C)
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
14 Marusych Maksym
20 Iago
29 Kucherov Valerii
71 Hakman Vasyl
88 Kukharuk Andrii
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
78 Korkodym Arsenii
2 Hahun Roman
6 Julio Cesar
9 Shestakov Mykhailo
19 Khondak Danyil
24 Shukh Dmytro
25 Sharai Stanislav
77 Sharai Vladyslav
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

31 Riznyk Dmytro
2 L. Traore
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
14 Sikan Danylo
20 Topalov Dmytro
21 Bondarenko Artem
22 Matviienko Mykola (C)
32 Kozik Eduard
90 Kashchuk Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Trubin Anatoliy
48 Tvardovskyi Denys
4 Kastillo
15 Hlushchenko Anton
17 Viunnyk Bohdan
18 Kelsi
23 Pedro Henrique
27 Ocheretko Oleh
28 Faryna Marian
39 Newertton
77 Toirov Khusrav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #9
Wednesday, 02.08.2023, 17:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 22°C.

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
12' 13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi

88 Kukharuk Andrii 35'

45+1' 22 Matviienko Mykola

45+2' 21 Bondarenko Artem

46' 11 Zubkov Oleksandr
27 Ocheretko Oleh

46' 13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
28 Faryna Marian

48' 2 L. Traore

29 Kucherov Valerii 50'

55' 28 Faryna Marian

7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 57'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
77 Sharai Vladyslav 57'

59' 90 Kashchuk Oleksii
17 Viunnyk Bohdan

95 Shevchenko Yevhenii 62'

77 Sharai Vladyslav 65'

65' 22 Matviienko Mykola

9 Shestakov Mykhailo 69'

14 Marusych Maksym
89 Haiduchyk Mykola 71'

3 Vovchenko Semen 83'

84' 2 L. Traore
23 Pedro Henrique

84' 8 Kryskiv Dmytro
4 Kastillo

20 Iago
25 Sharai Stanislav 87'

95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
2 Hahun Roman 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


